
 
Unit:Amount(Thousands of New
Taiwan dollars)

Table 53-3-2 (2018)Individual Income Tax Withholding Tax of Various Incomes 20 Quantile Declaration Statistical Table Date:2021.02.06

Quantile Taxpayer Unit

Withholding Tax of Various Incomes

Total Income from
Profit-seeking

Income from
Professional

Practice
Income from

Salaries and Wages Interest Income Income from Lease
and Royalties

Income from
Property

Transactions

Income from
Prizes and Awards

Won by Chance
Dividend Income

1st Quantile 315478 111512 1853 58415 12252 6114 13992 0 1615 0
2nd

Quantile 315478 422795 2965 165473 73245 15613 138165 0 3972 0

3rd Quantile 315478 518945 1858 163682 109128 12569 209353 0 3507 0

4th Quantile 315477 511726 1568 146788 141962 12332 191290 0 3542 0

5th Quantile 315477 567484 1649 145051 179200 15274 207797 0 4617 0

6th Quantile 315477 651377 1526 152528 244731 16352 217343 0 5263 0

7th Quantile 315477 773292 1293 160739 332583 19879 237585 0 6282 0

8th Quantile 315477 947808 1209 179835 472287 18968 251477 0 7663 0

9th Quantile 315477 1343605 1431 195241 807152 22109 291793 0 8783 0
 10th

Quantile 315477 1794462 1686 227481 1200608 26311 309337 0 9793 0
 11th

Quantile 315477 2104549 2284 253580 1397095 53241 366815 0 10699 0
12th

Quantile 315477 2463390 1472 302511 1654889 56069 413687 0 12319 0
13th

Quantile 315477 2895921 2906 345113 1968471 57169 480838 0 14069 0
14th

Quantile 315477 3473968 2846 401274 2416581 58352 546671 0 16641 0
15th

Quantile 315477 4376774 2804 469408 3110214 65092 669279 0 20106 0
16th

Quantile 315477 5713573 3695 553211 4259184 65039 765277 0 22592 0
17th

Quantile 315477 7469557 2364 683140 5620819 78554 1003124 0 25676 0
18th

Quantile 315477 10628034 7897 905250 8192488 96516 1316107 0 36390 0
19th

Quantile 315477 17131392 8798 1301077 13710209 122627 1829531 0 47706 0
20th

Quantile 315477 58781663 111784 6719926 45136928 508966 5609289 0 76924 0

Total 6309543 122681828 163885 13529721 91040024 1327146 15068749 0 338159 0

 



Unit:Amount(Thousands of New
Taiwan dollars)

Table 53-3-2 (2018)Individual Income Tax Withholding Tax of Various Incomes 20 Quantile Declaration Statistical Table Date:2021.02.06

Quantile

Withholding Tax of Various Incomes

Withholding Tax
from Declaration

Withholding Tax
from The Data on

Household
Withholding Tax
from Assessment

Cases of Withholding
Tax from Declaration
is Greater Than Cases

of The Data on
Household above

10,000

Separation Pay Other Income
Income Derived

from Written
Articles

1st Quantile 34 4190 13049 115240 111512 111896 84
2nd

Quantile 250 8412 14702 422421 422795 424852 126

3rd Quantile 174 6669 12004 519221 518945 521713 119

4th Quantile 209 5966 8069 515292 511726 517165 117

5th Quantile 213 6662 7023 566286 567484 569466 89

6th Quantile 218 6801 6615 652933 651377 654411 123

7th Quantile 319 8069 6544 771915 773292 774411 105

8th Quantile 413 8299 7656 944970 947808 949442 120

9th Quantile 573 8984 7541 1340047 1343605 1346464 129
 10th

Quantile 732 9945 8568 1791256 1794462 1798189 143
 11th

Quantile 901 11844 8092 2099980 2104549 2108796 150
12th

Quantile 1309 13169 7965 2459713 2463390 2471344 196
13th

Quantile 2020 15298 10038 2887226 2895921 2901126 192
14th

Quantile 2892 18372 10340 3465427 3473968 3481533 209
15th

Quantile 5817 20390 13663 4366265 4376774 4385843 243
16th

Quantile 7311 22853 14412 5704520 5713573 5731585 281
17th

Quantile 12450 24686 18745 7464567 7469557 7495637 351
18th

Quantile 18958 28513 25915 10635345 10628034 10674966 479
19th

Quantile 37598 37378 36469 17144623 17131392 17210694 602
20th

Quantile 435276 92189 90382 59148027 58781663 59340266 1222

Total 527666 358689 327789 123015274 122681828 123469799 5080


